
TamperBEvidentBContainers

PAIJKYJETS640

PAIJKYJETS10

PAIJKYJETS15

PAIJKYJETS19

PAIJKYJETS20
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640ml

1L

1.5L

1.8L

1.9L

2L

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene2

Polypropylene

SquareBContainersB (Colored & Transparent & In Mould Labelling available)

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

None

None

None

None

None

None 

Tamper2Evident

Tamper2Evident

Tamper2Evident

Tamper2Evident2

Tamper2Evident

Tamper2Evident

PAIJKYJETS18

129 x 129 x 63mmH

129 x 129 x 109mmH

129 x 129 x 147mmH

148 x 148 x 123mmH

195 x 195 x 70.8mmH

188 x 188 x 85.7mmH

Reference MaterialDimensions*B(mm) Handle Skid count

3240

2592

1200

1400

   Lid ClosureCapacity Lids

2970

Standard

Standard

3600




